CIRCUIT BEVELER ECB-0203 ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST

The part numbers with { ) are included in the Ass'y parts written above them.
No. | PartNo. Part Name l @'ty | Price No. | PartNo. Part Name Q'ty | Price
1 TA91354 |Sub Handle Ass'y 1set | 36 JF'04234 Spring Washer M4 10
2 TP16126 | Grip Guard 1 37 TQ00422 | Bowed Retaining Ring E BETW-6 1

3 TQO03648 |Bearing Case 1 38 TP11779 | Ball Bearing 629DD 1
| 4 | TP15163 |PanHead Screw4X35 4 | 30 | TP16252 | Bearing Supporter 1
| 5 | TPOO144 Washer M4 e 3 | 40 | TP11245 |Pan Head Screw 4X10 2
6 | Teozror |PanreadSoewaxs [ 3 | |41 TASME RolorSubAssy | 1sef

7 | TP01924 |Hex.NutM6 | 1 ~ | ['e2_| TP16251 |Ball Bearing 6272Z 1

g8 | TB02856 |Guide Sleeve ¢ 22 Assy 1 set 43 | TP16254 |PanHeadScrew4X60 | 2

9 1 44 | TAOA444 | Stator Assy 1set

10 | TQ01628 1 | | 45| TP16213 |BrushCap 2
| 11 | TQ03649 |Holder 1 7| |46 | TA9A633 | Caron Brush Assy _
| 1 | TP06385 | Ball Bearing 690477 2 47 | TP16266 |Insulation Seat Metal 2
13 | TQO3650 | Spacer 20.1X25X5 48 | TB04293 | Motor Case Assy i
14 | TQ0O3651 |Spacer31.1X36.9X5 49 | (TQO5455) |Label Warning 1 i
15 | CP03040 50 | (TP16216) | Plate Nitto 1
16 | TQO03655 |Adjust Ring ] 51 TP16256 | Insulation Stand 1
17 TP0O8389 |Spring Pin4X24 L ’SE_‘_LEEBBE \ Pan Head Tapping Screw 4X14 4
TPO7118 | Hex. Socket Head Cap Screw 6X16 I O TQ03965 | Capacitor SKT 1
| 54| TAgoo17 | Swich Assy 1 set
TQ03659 | Lock Wire 55 TA99916 | Switch Lever Assy 1 set
TQO3660 56 | TP16261 | Cord Clamp 1
20 | TQO3656 | Swing Ring 57 | TP16262 1
23 | TQ03857 | Circle Plate | 58 | TP04235 2
| 24 | TP02750 Countersunk Head Screw 4X12 | 59 | TP16255
25 | TQ00827 | Spindle 80 | TP16292
26 | TQO1370 | Parallel Key both ends 61 TB02514 | Electric Cord Ass'y | 1set
round 4X4X18 s . | oLe2 ] TP04075 |Spring Washer M4 4 |

o7 | TP03755

|28 | TP16195

29 | TP16119
30
31

ACCESSORIES

TP04004
TQo3e54

TP17014

Dust Seal

| Bearing Case
TP03675 | Ball Bearing 620022
TP01173 |Internal Retaining Ring C-30
TB01097 | Pinion Gear Ass'y

Hex. Socket Screw Key5
Ball Bearing 687ZZ
Spanner 8X10

| 32 - TQ01683 | Spanner T-15D
33 TP04595 | External Retaining Ring C-10 TQD1620 | Indexeble Insert Set Screw 4 X7
34 | TB00B09 |Gear Case Sub Assy Indexeble Insert with Hole 12.7 Ass'y

‘7@&31
| TQ03961

rsﬁ: TP16208

46

Pan Head Tapping Screwﬂmi Gauge C3




